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Event  27   Girls High Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Baker County 12273 Rice, Abigayle1
Rickards  9388 Thomas, Zenzele2
East Gadsden  9330 Figgers, Jireh3
Yulee 11215 Steadman, Madison4
Baker County 11190 Orender, Emily5
Raines 11274 Reddick, Nazah6
Episcopal Sc  923 Johnston, Caroline7
Episcopal Sc 11122 Vanbennekom, Olivia8
Wolfson High 1145 Howard, Kayla9
Suwannee 11417 Cherry, Tatyanna10
Bay HS 11558 Felix, Sydney11
South Walton 12517 Waldrop, Belle12
Arnold HS 12442 Jones, Jazlin13
Episcopal Sc  9121 Carter, Gabi14
Bay HS  9443 White, Denise15
Florida High 11334 Mitchell, Adrianna16

Event  28   Boys High Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida High 10418 Sawyer, Kevin1
Wolfson High  958 Harris, Cameron2
Wakulla 10421 McWhite, Travoris3
Rickards 11419 Barnhart, DeAndre4
Episcopal Sc 12124 Gregory, Austin5
West Nassau 10275 heavener, ayden6
Ridgeview HS  9125 Roy, Jaden7
Rickards 12420 Salley, Taschambe8
Jean Ribault 12184 Williams, Charles9
Jean Ribault 10207 Marsh, Jhamaal10
West Nassau  9276 smith, Ej11
Rutherford H  8523 Ferrel, Lorenzo12
West Florida 12560 Sharp, Jamal13
Rutherford H 10498 Jackson, Tony14
Walton HS 12559 Rey, Azende15
Bolles HS  9123 Kirksey, Bryson16

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault 2A Varsity (12)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida High  7423 Castro, Jailyn1
Rickards 10371 Mooney-McMillan, M2
Episcopal Sc 11122 Vanbennekom, Olivia3
Rickards  9388 Thomas, Zenzele4
South Walton  9562 Gibson, Emma5
Arnold HS 10561 Miles, Jordan6
South Walton  9563 St.Aubin, Chloe7
Bolles HS  8127 Roberts, Laine8
West Florida 12486 Arthur, Lynn9
Florida High 11422 Breeden, Kelley10
Bishop Kenny 11126 Lundy, Ashton11
Episcopal Sc  923 Johnston, Caroline12

Event  30   Boys Pole Vault 2A Varsity (15)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Yulee 11263 Parker, John1
Yulee 10277 Carter, Leyton2
Yulee  9278 Stanish, Grant3
Rickards 12425 Blair, Amir4
Florida High 11424 Greaves, Mike5
Rickards 12413 Stevens, Solomon6
Suwannee 12323 Potter, Steven7
West Florida 11565 Moreno, Joshua8
Pensacola Ca 11567 Toellner, Sean9
Bolles HS 1225 Yardley, Robert10
West Florida 12564 Breidenbaugh, Lucas11
Bolles HS 1213 Dixon, Justice Ari12
Bishop Kenny 12128 Moreno, Sebastian13
Pensacola Ca 12566 Iacomini, Connor14
Episcopal Sc 12124 Gregory, Austin15

Event  31   Girls Long Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Jean Ribault  9189 Richards, Ki'arie1
Jean Ribault  9279 Sykes, Jhayda2
Baker County 11191 Gibson, Dametra3
Wolfson High 1145 Howard, Kayla4
Taylor County 12426 McGehee, Ruth5
South Walton 12517 Waldrop, Belle6
South Walton 10462 thedes, payton7
West Florida 11450 Leverette, Takendra8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:34 PM  4/25/2016  Page 2
2016 FHSAA 2AR1 - 4/26/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Tuesday

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  31   Girls Long Jump 2A Varsity (
Westside Hig 1011 Brown, Jamaya1
West Florida 10445 Moore, Kenya2
Wolfson High 124 Dawson, Kristen3
Episcopal Sc  923 Johnston, Caroline4
Florida High 11334 Mitchell, Adrianna5
Raines 11274 Reddick, Nazah6
East Gadsden 10303 Green, Trentorria7
Florida High 11304 Farmer, Karyelle8

Event  32   Boys Long Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Raines 11280 Gillespie, Dorian1
Jean Ribault 10207 Marsh, Jhamaal2
Baker County 12200 Jefferson, Mondrell3
Westside Hig  953 Nicholson, Tahvean4
Ridgeview HS 10129 Sampson, Jacolbi5
Bishop Kenny 1112 Brumfield, R'Lazon6
Walton HS 10568 Thomas, Juanyeh7
Madison County 12428 Page, Zamaury8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Florida High 10418 Sawyer, Kevin1
West Florida 12449 Washington, Murray2
Godby  9427 Frost, Devin3
South Walton  9465 Bryant, Anthony4
Bolles HS  9123 Kirksey, Bryson5
Rutherford H 10498 Jackson, Tony6
Marianna 12377 Dawson, Byron7
Raines 10158 Laidler, Trevon8

Event  33   Girls Triple Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Baker County 10281 Davis, Ryah1
South Walton 10536 Delmauro, Emma2
Bay HS 11558 Felix, Sydney3
Raines  9243 Hudson, Destiny4
Baker County 11191 Gibson, Dametra5
Wakulla 10400 Coburn, Jaelyn6
West Florida 12569 Dawkins, Tionna7
Clay High Sc  933 Crumpton, Kehera8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Walton 10462 thedes, payton1
Madison County 12429 Cobb, Jamecia2
Raines 11274 Reddick, Nazah3
Westside Hig 1140 Fisher, Destinee4
Rickards 11430 Williams, Erica5
Bolles HS  9130 Boswell, Lauren6
Bolles HS 1021 Guine, Nia7
Florida High 11334 Mitchell, Adrianna8

Event  34   Boys Triple Jump 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rutherford H  8570 Cutler, Marques1
West Florida 11571 Gaines, Da'quaris2
Rutherford H 11499 Jacobs, Jordan3
Walton HS 10568 Thomas, Juanyeh4
Ridgeview HS 10129 Sampson, Jacolbi5
Raines 11280 Gillespie, Dorian6
Ridgeview HS 1187 Fertil, Devon7
Rickards 12431 Jones, Jahi8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Raines 12282 Bizzel, Marquette1
Bolles HS 1225 Yardley, Robert2
Ridgeview HS 12131 Gomez, Marcus3
Godby  9427 Frost, Devin4
Marianna 12377 Dawson, Byron5
Marianna 11309 Caldwell, Walter6
Baker County 12200 Jefferson, Mondrell7
Raines 10158 Laidler, Trevon8

Event  35   Girls Discus Throw 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
West Nassau 11285 McClellan, Erin1
West Nassau 10284 Drayton, Arrielle2
Baldwin Middle- 12283 Todd, Lachell3
West Florida  9574 Espinoza, Tia4
West Florida 12573 Duckworth, Monica5
West Florida 12575 Hooks, Lakirstan6
Clay High Sc 10133 Catlett, Kelley7
Ridgeview HS 12135 Walker, Cecelia8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 12132 Clark, Erika1
Baker County 12273 Rice, Abigayle2
Walton HS 12572 Harper, Ashley3
Florida High  9433 Thomas, Antonia4
Godby 11434 Solomon, Dorian5
Suwannee 11435 Leggett, Genesis6
Ridgeview HS 12134 Carey, Cra'Sean7
Florida High  8432 Stallworth, Jhordyn8
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Event  36   Boys Discus Throw 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bay HS 10577 Pippen, Justin1
Walton HS 11578 Tolbert, Michael2
Fernandina Beac 11287 Dinh, Zach3
Suwannee 12439 Blaylock, Cari4
Raines 12288 Bailey, Jaquan5
Baker County 12286 Jefferson, Kesjaun6
Raines 11289 Brimmer, Joshua7
Arnold HS 11576 Hamilton, Ben8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bolles HS 11138 Mitchell, Justin1
Ridgeview HS 1187 Fertil, Devon2
Bishop Kenny 11136 Jones, Dylan3
Bolles HS 11137 McCloud, Jaylen4
South Walton 12466 Friis, Christian5
East Gadsden 11436 Cox, Willie6
Rickards 12438 Kenon, Gabriel7
Rickards 12437 Butler, Joshua8

Event  39   Girls Shot Put 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Baker County 12290 Crite, Amieelee1
Baker County 11291 Morrison, Madison2
West Nassau 10284 Drayton, Arrielle3
Ridgeview HS 12135 Walker, Cecelia4
West Florida 12575 Hooks, Lakirstan5
Raines 12292 Dyer, Courtney6
Arnold HS 12442 Jones, Jazlin7
Rutherford H 12579 Mitchell, Autumn8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Clay High Sc 12139 Null, Autumn1
Walton HS 12572 Harper, Ashley2
Bolles HS 12132 Clark, Erika3
Florida High  8432 Stallworth, Jhordyn4
Florida High 10440 Brown, Jordan5
Florida High  9433 Thomas, Antonia6
Ridgeview HS 12134 Carey, Cra'Sean7
Godby 11434 Solomon, Dorian8

Event  40   Boys Shot Put 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 3:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fernandina Beac 10293 Bean, Walker1
Wolfson High 11143 Dawkins, Hector2
South Walton 12467 Gastauer, Chris3
Episcopal Sc 12140 Ball, Jeremiah4
Arnold HS 11576 Hamilton, Ben5
Episcopal Sc 12141 Clark, David6
Yulee 11294 Peacock, Jamarri7
Baker County 12286 Jefferson, Kesjaun8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rickards 12441 Brownlee, Jordan1
Suwannee 12439 Blaylock, Cari2
Rickards 12438 Kenon, Gabriel3
Raines 12288 Bailey, Jaquan4
Ridgeview HS 12142 Louis-Charles, Mozart5
West Florida 11581 Moore, Michael6
West Florida 11580 Davis, Kalia7
East Gadsden 11436 Cox, Willie8

Event  17   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Yulee1
Suwannee2
South Walton3
Pedro Menend4
Rickards5
Arnold HS6
Baker County7
Fernandina Beach8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wakulla1
Rutherford H2
Florida High3
Bolles HS4
Bishop Kenny5
West Florida6
Episcopal Sc7
Raines8
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Event  18   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (15)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Suwannee1
Baker County2
Clay High Sc3
Ridgeview HS4
Rickards5
Jean Ribault6
Yulee7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wakulla1
Pensacola Ca2
Bolles HS3
West Florida4
Bishop Kenny5
Rutherford H6
Bay HS7
Raines8

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Baker County 12175 Fletcher, Klara1
North Bay Ha 11461 Wilson, Taylor2
Wolfson High 1124 Riggins, Kennedy3
Episcopal Sc  923 Johnston, Caroline4
Jean Ribault 12176 Gray, Summer5
Walton HS 12463 Haynie, Jesica6
Suwannee 10317 Davis, Elexxis7
Suwannee  9319 Starling, Tykeria8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Jean Ribault  9177 Johnson, Kamoni1
Suwannee 11318 Jackson, Savannah2
West Florida 11464 Turner, Brittany3
Bolles HS 1021 Guine, Nia4
Episcopal Sc 1122 Gielincki, Lauren5
South Walton 10462 thedes, payton6
Baker County 10174 Ambrose, Elizabeth7
Rickards  9316 Bryant, Jordyn8

Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Ridgeview HS  928 Rodgers, Glenn1
South Walton 12467 Gastauer, Chris2
Suwannee 11322 Herring, Darious3
Godby 11320 Dickens, Tyricke4
Bolles HS 1225 Yardley, Robert5
Marianna 10321 Rhynes, Jashon6
Clay High Sc  927 Weik, Preston7
Fernandina Beac  9178 Oliver, Chase8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Jean Ribault 12180 Bowes, Ahmad1
Fernandina Beac 11179 Thomas, Carson2
Walton HS 10468 Baker, Jb3
South Walton 12466 Friis, Christian4
South Walton  9465 Bryant, Anthony5
Suwannee 12323 Potter, Steven6
Clay High Sc 1026 Alvarado, Zachary7
Yulee 10181 Smith, Austin8

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Arnold HS 12442 Jones, Jazlin1
North Bay Ha 10444 Willis, Lucinda2
Florida High 12296 Bush, Natalya3
Bolles HS 101 Cleveland, Tiera4
Westside Hig 113 Williams, Jada5
West Florida 10445 Moore, Kenya6
Raines 11153 Johhson, Jerisha7
Baker County 11155 Kirksey, Damiyyha8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Raines 10152 Brown, Armani M1
Florida High  8297 Lewis, Jacquell2
Wolfson High 124 Dawson, Kristen3
Westside Hig 102 Brown, Jayla4
Bay HS  9443 White, Denise5
Rickards 12295 Huggins, Destiny6
Godby  9298 Ross, Kailoni7
Raines 11154 Jones, Amoni8
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Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Raines 10157 Battle, Joshua1
Westside Hig 127 Dubose, A2
Bolles HS 126 Westbrooke, Isaiah3
Suwannee 12302 Mcalister, Aaron4
Godby 12300 Watson, Tyquan5
South Walton 11448 Crittenden, Jireh6
Marianna 10301 Pollock, Werlean7
Baker County 10156 Paige, Seth8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Arnold HS 11446 Dozier, Graham1
Godby 11299 Hudson, Mike2
North Bay Ha 12447 Cobb, Tahj3
West Florida 12449 Washington, Murray4
Wolfson High 118 Boatner, Derrell5
Bolles HS 105 Braxton, James6
Raines 10158 Laidler, Trevon7
Raines 12159 Wells, Rick8

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

North Bay Ha1
Madison County2
Clay High Sc3
Florida High4
Wolfson High5
Jean Ribault6
Walton HS7
Chipley HS8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Taylor County1
Baker County2
West Florida3
Westside Hig4
Raines5
Ridgeview HS6
East Gadsden7
Fernandina Beach8

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Rutherford H1
East Gadsden2
Wolfson High3
Raines4
Bolles HS5
Westside Hig6
Baker County7
Fernandina Beach8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Bay HS1
Pedro Menend2
Pensacola Ca3
Godby4
Marianna5
Suwannee6
Jean Ribault7
Arnold HS8

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

North Bay Ha 10454 Walker, Jasmyne1
Clay High Sc  917 James, Katie2
Bolles HS 1216 Weber, Holly3
Wakulla 10305 Gay, Ma'Asa4
West Florida 10456 James, Zharia5
Jean Ribault  9167 Stubbs, Markeyuna6
Raines 10168 Coleman, Samaiyah7
Pensacola Ca 11457 Wenze, Mya8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Jean Ribault  9166 Brown, Anaya1
Wakulla  9312 Harvey, Zacharriya2
Rickards 11311 Shaw, Danielle3
Ridgeview HS  918 McEwan, Chereece4
West Florida 10455 Hale, Tim'meashai5
Godby 10310 Bradwell, Samieryah6
Bolles HS 1215 Pataky, Hannah7
Raines 11169 Green, Destiny8
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Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Jean Ribault 11172 Davis, Ennis1
West Florida 12458 Green, Myles2
Fernandina Beac 11170 French, Noah3
West Florida 11459 Johnson, Damond4
Bolles HS 1213 Dixon, Justice Ari5
East Gadsden 12306 Simpkins, Steven6
Pensacola Ca 11460 Reynolds, Matthew7
Rickards  9314 Kirksey, Maurice8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Bolles HS 1020 Morris, Isaiah1
Wolfson High 1114 Brown, Carl2
Fernandina Beac 11171 Oliver, Christian3
West Florida 12449 Washington, Murray4
Godby 12313 Godfrey, Emanuel5
Rickards 10315 Nance, Jordan6
Bolles HS  919 Mitchell, Kris7
Jean Ribault 12173 Tillis-Ray, Xavier8

Event  11   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Raines 11183 Clayton, Tiamya1
West Florida  9470 Neal, Dynesty2
North Bay Ha 11461 Wilson, Taylor3
Bolles HS 1021 Guine, Nia4
Florida High  8297 Lewis, Jacquell5
East Gadsden  9325 Montgomery, Alexis6
Suwannee 11318 Jackson, Savannah7
Baker County 12175 Fletcher, Klara8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
West Florida 11469 Mitchell, Kiera1
North Bay Ha 10444 Willis, Lucinda2
Wolfson High 1124 Riggins, Kennedy3
Bolles HS  929 Allen, Ariella4
Episcopal Sc  930 Williams, Leah5
Raines 10182 Brown, Andrea6
East Gadsden  9324 Cox, Janasia7
Jean Ribault 12176 Gray, Summer8

Event  12   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Bolles HS  932 Dixon, Caius1
Raines 10185 Adams, Darius2
West Florida 12473 Espinoza, Valentino3
Godby 11320 Dickens, Tyricke4
Suwannee 11322 Herring, Darious5
Wakulla 10327 Greene, Cepheus6
Jean Ribault 12184 Williams, Charles7
Clay High Sc  927 Weik, Preston8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Raines  9186 Robertson, Jannoris1
Rutherford H  9472 Reed, Jataevion2
Bay HS 12471 Johnson, Damius3
Bolles HS 1225 Yardley, Robert4
West Florida 12452 Jackson, Javen5
Godby 11326 Bryant, Marcus6
Yulee 12187 Vinson, Brody7
Bishop Kenny 1231 McAdams, Steven8

Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Raines 10152 Brown, Armani M1
Pedro Menend  910 Foster, Naya2
Raines 10162 Dennis, Gionet3
Florida High 11304 Farmer, Karyelle4
Wakulla 10305 Gay, Ma'Asa5
East Gadsden 10303 Green, Trentorria6
West Florida 11450 Leverette, Takendra7
Jean Ribault 10160 Napper, Jasmine8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
West Florida 10451 Rodgers, Jasmine1
Florida High 12296 Bush, Natalya2
Westside Hig 1011 Brown, Jamaya3
Bay HS  9443 White, Denise4
Bolles HS 101 Cleveland, Tiera5
Clay High Sc 119 Murray, Erykah6
West Florida 10445 Moore, Kenya7
Raines 10161 Brown, Armani A8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:34 PM  4/25/2016  Page 7
2016 FHSAA 2AR1 - 4/26/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School

Meet Program - Tuesday

Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A Varsity (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Pensacola Ca 12453 Smiley, Simeon1
Raines 10163 Ausgood, Eddie2
Madison County 11308 Martinez, Juan3
East Gadsden 12306 Simpkins, Steven4
Bishop Kenny 1112 Brumfield, R'Lazon5
Wolfson High 1114 Brown, Carl6
South Walton 11448 Crittenden, Jireh7
Raines  9165 Handy, Jamond8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
North Bay Ha 12447 Cobb, Tahj1
Raines 10164 Grier, Larry2
Florida High 12307 Williams, Tadric3
Marianna 11309 Caldwell, Walter4
Bolles HS 1213 Dixon, Justice Ari5
Wolfson High 118 Boatner, Derrell6
West Florida 12452 Jackson, Javen7
Raines 10157 Battle, Joshua8

Event  23   Girls 1600 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florida High  9414 Jones, Jordan1A
Fernandina Beac 11241 Kilburn, Lauren1B
Taylor County 12412 Giddens, Meagan2A
Fernandina Beac 10213 Arato, Anna2B
Bolles HS 12114 Dannheim, Suzanne3A
Walton HS  9549 Stevenson, Jillian3B
Bolles HS 10113 Collier, Caitlin4A
Arnold HS 12548 Ashley, Michaela4B
Bolles HS 11116 Hajda, Ally5A
Rutherford H 12533 Lloyd, Cameron5B
Bolles HS 10117 Shapiro, Rachel6A
Rutherford H  9531 Bennett, Darby6B
Florida High  9387 Sander-Nazario, India7A
Yulee 12218 Parker, Elizabeth7B
Wakulla 11396 Martin, Haleigh8A
Yulee  9246 Parker, Lydia8B

Event  24   Boys 1600 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wakulla 11406 Cole, Bryce1A
West Florida 10553 Littlejohn, Von1B
Rickards 12413 Stevens, Solomon2A
West Nassau 10269 Holton, Travis2B
Bolles HS  980 Rivera, Chase3A
South Walton 12551 Martin, Wylie3B
Bolles HS  9106 Hicks, Charles4A
Suwannee 10405 Choe, Timothy4B
Bishop Kenny 1079 Jubran, Nathan5A
South Walton 10552 Norton, Connor5B
Bolles HS 11118 Glover, Christian6A
Andrew Jackson 12266 Walker, Dejon6B
Suwannee 10384 Hilliard, Micah7A
Fernandina Beac 12267 Twiggs, Wesley7B
Arnold HS 10550 Turner, Blake8A
West Nassau 10268 brown, jacob8B

Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Bay Ha 11513 Carr, Cristina1A
Fernandina Beac 11212 Rojas, Katie1B
Taylor County 12412 Giddens, Meagan2A
Arnold HS  9511 Brockman, Tierra2B
Bolles HS 12114 Dannheim, Suzanne3A
Rickards 10371 Mooney-McMillan, M3B
Bolles HS 10113 Collier, Caitlin4A
Fernandina Beac 10213 Arato, Anna4B
Bolles HS 1166 Wilkinson, Brittany5A
West Florida  9520 Loriz, Jasmin5B
Bishop Kenny 1162 Gerry, Grace6A
Raines 12214 McBride, Amari6B
Florida High  6364 Morgan, Tonie7A
West Florida  9518 Areola, Maria7B
Florida High 10365 McCrackin, Sarah8A
Raines 10242 Fitz, Kayla8B
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Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Andrew Jackson 12266 Walker, Dejon1A
Wakulla 12407 Guarino, Evan1B
West Florida 12527 Mcnamara, Brandon2A
Wakulla 12408 Smythe, Albert2B
West Florida 12545 Jones, Matthew3A
Bolles HS 10104 Bowers, John3B
South Walton 12525 Ryan, Micah4A
Pensacola Ca 11528 Kane, Logan4B
Andrew Jackson 12265 Petty, Deandre5A
Rickards 12413 Stevens, Solomon5B
Bishop Kenny 1277 Gerry, Mason6A
Suwannee 10384 Hilliard, Micah6B
Bolles HS  980 Rivera, Chase7A
Raines 10256 Simpson, Vernon7B
Wolfson High 12115 Sermons, Lynn8A
Raines 11254 Benjamin, Jr., Tony8B

Event  25   Girls 3200 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Florida  9555 Mott, Mallory1A
Fernandina Beac 11241 Kilburn, Lauren1B
Wakulla 11396 Martin, Haleigh2A
Fernandina Beac 10213 Arato, Anna2B
Bolles HS 11116 Hajda, Ally3A
Arnold HS 12548 Ashley, Michaela3B
Bolles HS 10113 Collier, Caitlin4A
Florida High  9414 Jones, Jordan4B
Bolles HS 10117 Shapiro, Rachel5A
Suwannee 10390 Lord, Natalie5B
Bolles HS 12119 Wilson, Mackenzie6A
Walton HS  9549 Stevenson, Jillian6B
Florida High  9415 Williams, Summer7A
West Nassau 10270 Hartford, Kaitlin7B
West Florida 11554 Mahallati, Keyana8A
Yulee 12218 Parker, Elizabeth8B

Event  26   Boys 3200 Meter Run 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Florida 12556 Bullock, Alexander1A
Wakulla  9416 Porter, Chris1B
Rickards 12381 Garrison, Evan2A
West Nassau 10269 Holton, Travis2B
Bishop Kenny 12102 Chiotti, Eric3A
Wakulla 10411 Lloyd, Scott3B
Bolles HS  9106 Hicks, Charles4A
Suwannee 10405 Choe, Timothy4B
Bolles HS 12105 Turnock, Alexander5A
Pensacola Ca 11547 Kemp, Grant5B
Bolles HS 10120 Lewis, George6A
Baldwin Middle- 12271 Drum, Micah6B
Arnold HS 10550 Turner, Blake7A
West Florida 10557 St. Cyr, Jared7B
Fernandina Beac 12267 Twiggs, Wesley8A
Fernandina Beac  9272 Sorensen, John8B

Event  15   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fernandina Beach1
Jean Ribault2
Pedro Menend3
Bishop Kenny4
Godby5
North Bay Ha6
Arnold HS7
Yulee8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Gadsden1
South Walton2
Bolles HS3
Florida High4
West Florida5
Episcopal Sc6
Raines7
Rickards8
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Event  16   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2A Varsity (16)

Tuesday 4/26/2016 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rutherford H1
Fernandina Beach2
Marianna3
Ridgeview HS4
Bishop Kenny5
Pensacola Ca6
Baker County7
Pedro Menend8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Jean Ribault1
Rickards2
Raines3
Godby4
West Florida5
South Walton6
Bolles HS7
Suwannee8


